Power
Supply
OFF
ON
GND
ON
GND
CIN

(1) This feature discharges the output of the switch to ground through an 150-Ω resistor, preventing the output from floating.
(2) Contact local sales/distributor or factory for availability.
ORDERING INFORMATION
TOP-SIDE MARKING/TA PACKAGE (1) ORDERABLE PART NUMBER STATUS (2)
–40°C to 85°C YZV (0.5mm pitch) Tape and Reel TPS22913AYZVR Contact factory for availability
–40°C to 85°C YZV (0.5mm pitch) Tape and Reel TPS22913BYZVR _ _ _ _ 64
–40°C to 85°C YZV (0.5mm pitch) Tape and Reel TPS22913CYZVR _ _ _ _ 76
–40°C to 85°C YZV (0.5mm pitch) Tape and Reel TPS22913DYZVR Contact factory for availability
(1) Package drawings, standard packing quantities, thermal data, symbolization, and PCB design guidelines are available at
(2) Contact factory for details and availability for PREVIEW devices, minimum order quantities may apply.
DEVICE INFORMATION